Features
•  Intelligent pressure modules
•  Ethernet TCP/IP “Network Ready”
•  0 – 1500 psi pressure range
•  Temperature compensated sensors
•  Liquid pressure measurement
 (psid, psig, psia)
•  “All Media” compatibility

Fax: 509-891-9481
e-mail: scanco@scanivalve.com
Ordering Information/ Dimensions
DSA3207/16LPx and DSA3307/16DLPx Inches [mm]
1605
Ordering DSA3207 or DSA3307 is done in two parts:
1. Base—The base contains all of the electronics,
connectors, firmware, and up to 8 blanking plates fill-
ing up unused spaces.
Scanco No. DSA3207/Base (gauge or absolute)
Scanco No. DSA3307/Base (differential)
 (Transducers ordered separately - see below)
2. Pressure Transducer Two Pack—The transducer
package contains 2 each isolated pressure trans-
ducers of the same pressure range. Order 1 up to 8
sensor packs for each DSA3207/3307 Base. Up to 8
different pressure ranges can be connected on one
base.
*Each DSA module comes with the mating trigger, Ethernet, and power connector.
 Scanco No.    DSA3307    /     2LPx   –     xxpsig         BUNA-N
  DSA3007 (psig, psia)  pressure range   Elastomer
  DSA3307 (psid only)  psig, psia, psid       -BUNA-N (standard)
      (specify)  -Neoprene®
    -2LPx Liquid, gauge  -Viton
    -2LAPx Liquid, absolute